Our high-quality pipe support clamps are suitable for many
different types of pipelines, including PEX-AL-PEX, PPR, PVC, HDPE,
copper, and galvanised piping.
The solid steel clamp is electro galvanised for maximum corrosion resistance. Assembly is easy with
each clamp supplied with M6/M8 threaded holes and matching bolts which are easy to locate
with the unique safety retaining clip feature – so no more lost bolts when installing.
The ridged EPDM rubber liner design provides excellent
grip, consistent support and helps with any slight
installation variances. This safely protects & secures the
pipe while reducing vibration and noise.
INTRODUCING
RUBBER LINED
PIPE SUPPORT
CLAMPS
from
NAVIGATOR®
L E A D I N G  T H E  W A Y
- Temperature range: -50°C to 110°C
- Hardness 45±5* shore
- Fire Rating: DIN 4102: class B2
 Standard stock sizes are shown in the table below,
other sizes are available on request.
To complement the pipe clips we
also stock backplates which are
compatible with most pipe support
systems. Please note the minimum
quantity for these parts is 25.
• Material: BZP Steel
• Size: 10mm
• Female and Male
• Thickness: 2.0mm
• Width: 20mm
• Safe Working Load: 1200N
• Breaking Load: 3600N
CLIP SIZES AVAILABLE BACK PLATES
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
CLRL-1519 15mm-19mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-2023 20mm-23mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-2628 26mm-28mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-3235 32mm-35mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-4043 40mm-43mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-4449 44mm-49mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-5056 50mm-56mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-5761 57mm-61mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-6367 63mm-67mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-7480 74mm-80mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-8391 83mm-91mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-101106 101mm-106mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-108114 108mm-114mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-117125 117mm-125mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-131136 131mm-136mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-140144 140mm-144mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-159163 159mm-163mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-165169 165mm-169mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-204210 204mm-210mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-210220 210mm-220mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
CLRL-224235 224mm-235mm Rubber Lined Clip Blue Lock
M10 BACKPLATE MALE FOR
GALVANISED STEEL RUBBER
LINED CLIPS
Product Code CLGSRLBPM
M10 BACKPLATE FEMALE FOR
GALVANISED STEEL RUBBER
LINED CLIPS
Product Code CLGSRLBPF